Trabreiter Championat 2008

PRILLER Bernadette
SANDNER Alexandra
PRIBIL Thomas

VIVOD Nadine

BLESIN Sandra
FISCHBACHER Sabrina
KEPPLINGER Doris
FISCHER Christoph
SCHWARZLM.-KROPFL Martina
MAYR Cornelia

REITER Lena
WOLFBEISSEROVA Klara
FRIESENBICHLER Mag. Eva
ZWICKL Pia

BAUER Gundula
FEISCHL. Evelin
MESZAROS Lucia
SCHREUER lIrene
MESSLEHNER Sabine
BEINHAUER Cornelia
DORFNER Claudia
HOLLER Christian
HIRSCHER Heidi
BAUER Sophie
FELLNER Alice
WANDL Erika
BRUNNER Sabine
HAINZER Heidemarie
KLIMA Sonja
LEITINGER Tanja
ROTTER Sabine

Punktewertung:

37
35
29
28
24
23
20
15
15
14
12
12
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